4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

k
Cod columbofll 7
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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Versiune SW: RO

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

1079810M
0988011M
0315364M
0315365M
0315388F
1277270M
0315396F
0315385M
1154804M
1154836F
0315371M
0315361F
0315358M
0315375M
1154819M
1154818M
1107509M
0315370F
0315381F
0315391M
0315369F
1214936F
1079811M
0315352F
0315387F
1079843M
1154837M
1205975M
0315370M
1154810M
1154824M
1214942F
0315357M
0315392M
0315376F
1079817M
1214944F
0315394M
1154842M

-4.

BENZING Live
1: 38810851

BENZING G2

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

40

- BENZING Live!

.05.2025 17:34:42 GPS

.05.2025 17:34:42 +0

.05.2025 17:34:42 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB1241C1
|DB091568
|DB1241C3
|IDB1241E2
|DB1445FC
| DB091597
|DB1476CF
| DBO8F254
| DBO9156A
|DB1449C9
|DB12419A
| DB144A2A
| DB1242AE
|DB12429B
|DB091580
| DBO8BF231
| DAABETF4
|IDB1241E1
| DA557093
|DB12427F
| DB1449B5
|DB1476D2
| DA18C953
|DB1448F6
|DB147694
|DB124264
|DB1242A0
|IDB1241A2
| DB1241BF
|DB09154C
| DBOBF269
|DB144988
| DB09158D
|IDB1241AB
|DB144B26
| DB09158B
| DB144BD7
| DAOE3282
|DB124257

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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.05
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.05
.05
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cleoloNoloNoNolololoNoloNololoNoloNololoNoloNoloNololololoNoNoloNoloNoloNoNoNo)
BSOS D D D D D DD DD D D D DD DD D DD DD D D D DD DD D D D D D DD

33549

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

04.05.2025 08:24

| SERVER

°o"0'wW

04.05.2025 04:23:32
Ciotina Alexandru Daniel

Pag.:

26° 8" 27.1'" E
04.05.2025 11:24:10 LIVE
04.05.2025 11:24:10 +0
50
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

3 |JOK |01 029 |

8 |OK |01 |026 |

2 |OK |01 1048

0 |OK |01 1040 |

2 |JOK |01 ]003

4 |OK |01 001 |

4 |OK |01 1047 |

8 |OK |01 044 |

3 J]OK |01 |052

0 |OK |01 |035 |

6 |[OK |01 1002 |

2 |OK |01 1024

0 |JOK |01 |007 |

4 |OK |01 |036 |

9 |OK |01 1017 |

0 |JOK |01 021 |

1 |OK |01 |0406 |

6 |[OK |01 1050 |

.4 JOK |01 027 |

.7 JOK 101 |041

6 |[OK |01 006 |

7 |JOK |01 025 |

3 JOK |01 |009 |

6 |OK |01 |034 |

4 |OK |01 1049 |

9 |OK |01 1012 |

1 JOK |01 045

6 |[OK |01 1019 |

3 J]OK |01 |022

3 J]OK |01 |032

3 JOK |01 |018

8 |OK |01 031 |

2 |OK |01 1020

9 |OK |01 |042 |

8 |OK |01 1008 |

9 |OK |01 1004 |

3 JOK |01 023 |

9 |OK |01 1037 |
50K |01 |013
Serie ceas: 254124
Autorizare: AA902668
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235574_1746293682.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01
Latitudine °o"0's
Distanta : km
Cod columbofil: 746749
Latitudine : 47° 28

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0315354F
0315353F
1079815F
0315380F
0315399M
0315366M
0971533F
1154827F
1214937M
1154805F
1214943F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38810851

-4.40

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

03.05.2025 17:34:42 GPS
03.05.2025 17:34:42 +0
03.05.2025 17:34:42 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB144925
|DB144A94
|DB1449A4
|DB144902
|DB12419C
|DB12418F
|DB102130
| DB1449FE
|DB1241C5
|DB144969
|DB1476BD

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire
|Data Ora

ocNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNe)
BSOS D DD DD D DD
o
(@)

Comisia control

33549

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VA 05,2025 0624

SERVER

°o"0'wW

04.05.2025 04:23:32
Ciotina Alexandru Daniel

26° 8" 27.1'" E
04.05.2025 11:24:10 LIVE
04.05.2025 11:24:10 +0
50
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
48.8 |OK |01 011
:50.3 |OK |01 |015
:31.0 |OK |01 1]028
16.4 |OK |01 ]038 |
18.1 |OK |01 |014
:14.4 |OK |01 ]033
:59.8 |OK |01 |01lo6 |
:24.9 |OK |01 |005
09.2 |OK |01 1051 |
46.2 |OK |01 1030 |
:52.8 |OK |01 1]043
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 254124
Autorizare: AA902668
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